
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 2 3 4 5 (7) (8) (9) 15

6 10 11 12 13 52

2 4 5 6 7 (8) (9) (10) 15

1 3 55

3 4 5 6 7 15

1 2 55

Place Time

1        Var 13.46

2        Var 14.09

3        Var 14.11

4        Var 14.21

5        Var 14.49

6        Var 14.58

7        Var 15.05

8        Var 15.07

9        Var 15.25

10      Var 15.26

11      Var 15.35

12      JV 16.06

13      JV 16.26

14      Var 16.43

15      JV 16.54

16      JV 17.32

17      Var 17.37

18      JV 17.40

19      Var 18.25

20      Var 18.33

21      

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      

Donegal

Annville Cleona

Jr. High Girls

Thomas, Iris

Anderson, Keri

Sunderland, Olivia

Fry, Amanda

Name

Naqvi, Myra

Hinkel, Sarah

Hain, Isabella

Clark, Alyssa

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Annville Cleona, and Manheim Central

Donegal

Manheim Central

at Donegal

Tuesday, October 4, 2016

AC

DON

DON

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Zern, Ellen

Dietz, Emily

Ebersole, Kimmie

Zell, Meg

Reber, Isabella

Fernald. Rachel

Annville Cleona

Manheim Central

Hines, Presley

Morgan, Kiley

Coolbaugh, Emma

Long, Kelsey

Beare, Emily

Weber, Abbey

DON

DON

DON

AC

AC

AC

DON

DON

AC

DON

DON

Team

MC

DON

MC

DON

DON

DON
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Jr. High Girls
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Donegal, Annville Cleona, and Manheim Central

at Donegal
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League
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Jr. High Girls

Cross Country Meet Score
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at Donegal
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League
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